CHANGE ORDER

No. 2 (Final)

DATE OF ISSUANCE January 20. 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER St. Charles Parish Department of Public Works
CONTRACTOR B & K Construction Corpany
Contract Hackberry Pump Station Improvemgnis

Project: Hackberry Pump Station [mprovements

QOWNER's Conrract No. P030603 ENGINEER's Contract No. 20-0250

ENGINEER: Mgyer Enpineers, Ltd,

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contraer Documents:

Description: See Amrachment Na. 1

Reason for Change Order; See Amachment No. 1

Atrachmenrs: (List documents supporting change) Atiachment No, 1

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

$702.507 71

A e

Original Contract Times:
Subsrantial Completion: Decembet 3, 2004
Ready for final paymenr: Janvarv 19, 2005
(days or dates)

Net Increase from previous Change Orders
No. I:

$27,736.83

Net change from previous Chanpe Orders No. 1:
Substantial Completion: 5
Ready for final payment: Tanuary 24, 2005
(days)

Contracr Price prior to this Change Order:

5730.254 54

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: Dacember 10, 2004
Ready for final payment: January 24 2005

{days or dateg)

Net (decrease) of this Change Order:

(510.419.16)

Net increase {deerease) this Chapge Order:
Subglantial Completion: 29
Ready for final payment: February 22, 2005
(days)

Contract Price with afl approved Change Orders:

$719,875.38

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Bubstantial Completion: Januarv 8, 2005

Ready for final payment: February 22, 2005
(days or dates)

APPROVED:

By:/ﬂ/ﬁﬁ{.y %"‘rfw“—"‘ﬁy: M

ACCEPTED:

GINEER (Authorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized Signidture) ~ CONTRACTOR(Authotized Signature)

RECOMMENDED:
Bﬁ/// %f"
{

Date: _ 2-2-2 5 _

EJCDC 1910-8-R (1996 Edition)

Date: ‘3/3 -j"’/ﬁ""’"“’ U Date: 2~ & 257
¢/

Peepared by the Engneers Jomt Gontmet Documents Conuninee and endorsed by The Assomated Genepsl Qeniractes of America and the Construstion Spoeiiearions Insitube,




oooo0'es [ 00IGH'EE y 00'000°eS §1 noke joslold ie
oo 0001 [ 00°C00° L L 00°G00°LS v3 ubgwsford] o8
00 00021 |} 00°0002 1S L 00°000 ZLE 1 wolElS dWnd e(uewsiq|  §e
'DOTIDGIS |- 00000518 L 00 D00'GLE 1 IR [BOUIZRE] e
Doooocle e QO0000LE L 0o’ 000oLE CE] BUEd joquop| ES
neoo0eid |z a0 000 L% 3 0 000°GES EE] {dH oo sduind sfeueig) 2§
00°00SS 1 GOT005S [ T0 0053 g1 Tk 184 10 MHTRE 12Imonng 63
00 000°B% |+ 00005 eS 1 D0°0009% g1 B4 1870 [0 UTlEREDAT| OB
00QGFEs |- 00'GOEEE L 00908 ES ¥3 1appE]SsR0TY| Be
poeoezs |- 0000428 i 0000228 3] dJH .81 FOf 8R8RIS TRANA RIS HU| 82
oo'eoo’t s b OO0 LS i 00°G00 1S s SzuaEaB3 B S| 2
A R [ YEOE a0'51$ EE] aid Baug| 92
o0'00L'ZE |12 0000125 3 00 0018 Eq] Buiiey sfjerciad | ©2
00 0007928 | L o0 000°82$ L o0'000'823 g1 g Usell| ¥2
DO ganses |- 00'000°52% 1 {0 000°ges EE] II2M ElfBE PUR QS5 WORCH HIBM 12/ €2
co'Go0Tes |- 00000028 L 00°000°02% ¥ qEgdoliemBm| 2o
caone'ts i 00008 1% 8 00'e0g’ kS EE] [EENETS] Lz
cO00F LS L 0000V 1S L qC'oob 18 3 [epirp ZIY eS| oz
00 aShS 1 00°0SFE 3 e EE] [EETWE =) Bl
00 cge'Ls g9 00'289' 18 EE) [ Exl {81p4 pEgieg UBH 16 UTIH 2] @duad yun wels ED
008565 L G0'0S6S 3 000963 CE] 18iU dorq 10 do) YrUISEoseH| | AF
ogcon'als |+ S0'00G RIS 1 G0 00G'8LS ¥3 BTRIES [1inn X0  Ldual] | a1
{0600+ £S) 00'0% 0 {0000F 28] |- 00 0oF' £ ¥ 00 0aF 2% EE] HENING dND -2 10F %05 Uonaung &L
cooozes b A I 00°0HE'9S FE] uiseq Yajes pefie|s FL
o0 008 11S 00 005'BI5 |© 08000 1% 2 00GES SE b D0'G05SS va SOy werg| el
[ noraca'es L 00 00R'eLs) [6- COOCFPIS  |F 00'GOS'ES FE] ¥o@ Woa] 2k
co'ges’Lis |ee 00023118 £f ag'orls R .01} adid sbeyosi] 18815 ¥
{oo'aesst  [ooes o wousssl |- 40'096% B Qo'De1s 31 dWD 2] | oL
QG 052625 |06 Q0052626 |oBg 05T ERl uojpelersu] | adA) (us[eainbs 25} ydod ]
00 00FE2S oo oos'ars {sel [0G'00E%} 3 DOODYESE |82 GD'O0F 28 85 G0 00ES Ejl ucHe(ieisy| edA) Levl dOY g
DO'OCE'GEE |+ S0C0F D23 I C0'0CE02S 1 [ETEETEE Z
SGOEE S CS'eGa'0ts  |en'see R EED EERED 00 S£9°E% [ REET AD (uonaas o) eunls 8
[EE CEEEINED 008995 o8 oo aEEE §g 0088 a1 qing 18A00Y g
08 ShA'GE 09'GRE" LIS |£'BFE ooskL'ss (L&l 0UCkE9% {8 0O'B¥S AS {301 .2} BUiAEd S19IoUty ¥
oS SLBiISELS |EOERL SLESE SIS [SURS [ [ 0SS gF 00°5eYs ML BIEF0U0] ifeydSY| €
SE0SS a% SEOSTES L7298 SCRIEES |4 her 00 1828 2k RS aoe 095'5% A8 “d 03 d bupsis (o erowi=g, z
00°006°¢8 b 00'000'5S 3 00000553 B Bujggrun pue Bures|d b
53SYIHO3A[SASYIHINI[ SNOILIAAY [SNOLLIEd|l  1S03 ALLLNYID 1803 ALINTM 1509 ALILHYND 15032 ALUNSTD[ Ioid HINA NCILDHIS3T "ON AT
%0 0L TWIOL 2 ON HIQUO JONYHI | | 'ON U3JHO IDNVHDS 10VHINGD TWNDIMHG 1N

HOILYLS dRNS AHHITHOYH 'E090E0d "GN L03rCH HSIMYE HOd (TyNISh 2 "ON Y30H0 IDNYR3

STONYHD 4O NOILIIHTISIA - L ON LINSWHIYLLY
Cod40SE0-02




{918Lb OS]

¢ "ON SIAH0 FONYHT B0 HS[HYd S3TEYHD 1S 0L TWLOL BNILHIS3Y

Tiveae'z/d} S2o1F695 G©O'B869'TES [0O'0BEZIS] € G8'6LZ% (SRR EB 98L'228 SIICL
£9990'128 EE'EI0 IS |1 £8'990'1e |3 00 0S ¢ E2'930° 128 51 1981 & 0wl Uf oS O] eNp SesealTU] Boid g
00°0962% 0o'0gs'es  |or D0'096ZS  |oF ooos a 00'FLE Eql {517 don 4
CO'FE2S po ks J2e 00FYEeE |28 0008 7] 00’265 Ell et dod [
[GEZE] 00 8244 9 00'954% 9 60'og [ S E§] {2} dod ES
G0000'5S oooposs |t 0xeo0'ss |+ 00'cg 0 00'0005% ST Hujqqni pue Buwes|] BUSTEDY| <5
gopsg’ss |1 0005855 3 0005855 1 18ADD UGREIS dWNd 10} 3104 BOIR0S(Z 15
LEBRLFES b LEDELFLS I [WTYRTTY g1 150H [}
00 0EI'SEE |+ QU'DEG'5HS 0 G0 DET GRS 1 12RQ3 UONTELS ding 13
o00Ge'21S B 00DO0'ELS [ 0D 000 FE v3 {z adi [} uiseq YareD aF
ﬂco.mmw. ) 00ZRE LES  [ES) [00'¥82'9S)  [be- {00 8580283 [84- €0 P985S PET G0 1988 1 [ ) 2 ed% | (usjeAnba .2p} vdOH ¥
i cocose i 00008 F3 L 00008 %S w3 HeNt0 YO 2 1of ¥og uanounr| o
D0 GDESH aoorr s |k [00'08E8) L- 0000815 g 00°08E% w3 sugyoaULLy) BsSROH fermes Bunsnfy| o
F0'005%s [ 00CHS+E 3 00005 73 ¥3 DE+5S YIS @ WSeg YD b
ra\c.acm.mwu 00 008'0Ls (S [bocos'est [1- 0G0 R LS ¥ QUODEES CE] {1 adAl] uiseg usieg EP
000006E |- 0O'C00'ES L 00 00063 3] qBjg peloddng aild fUE SUBSg SpBID| b
{00'0207%8) oo as 0 00’000 kS [k 00°000'FS L 00000+ 571 S8lld 1581 BAM{] PUE US|y ¥
00°S58% H 005888 £ 565 LE! SIDIOBUUDT Al uD(sua] | o
00002 eS 00 608'9lS jove QODOZ'ES  [OBL aC009'ELS 0B 00028 41 8lig ragir paeal]  6E
[[CFGINTGE] 65268818 {64480 (201 Les] | 22e0- 00 000053 1 00 000'05% 37 SINONISEIU| 10 USEIDEYH €€
53Sv3YIIASISHIHONI| SNOILIQgY [SMNOLLI =] 1SCD ALIENTD 1500 ALUNYOD 1500 ALILNYND 1503 ALLNYOD|  F3HL LM HOLLJIHSS3A OM WAL
31¥Q 0L VL0l Z ON HIQHO JIONYHD | | ONYIAH0 ISNYHD L3YHLINGD TYRIDED B




